Train Performance Report

@ Long lsland Rail Road

Train number: 7623
Train run date: 06/10/17

OTP Location

-3 HUN
UN2
UN1
CSH

-3 AMT
SYT

-1 DIV
HVL
WBY
CPL
NA3

0 NA2
MIN
MAV
NA1

-2 QNS
QVG
HIL

-240 HAL
JAM
JAY
KGN
FHL
WOD
WDD
HAR
F
LIS
FAS
SIX
PSE
NYK
PSW
WSE
WSY

database: da1
General Order: 30101
Report generated on: 6/13/2017

Train Performance Report

Schedule
Time
9:36am
9:37am
9:38am
9:41am
9:44am
9:47am
9:53am
9:55am
10:00am
10:02am
10:03am
10:04am
10:04am
10:06am
10:07am
10:10am

10:14am
10:18am
10:19am
10:20am
10:23am
10:25am
10:27am
10:28am
10:31am
10:33am
10:34am
10:35am
10:37am
10:38am
10:39am
10:40am
10:41am
10:54am

Stop
Code

S

Sch
Trk
R1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
G1
R2
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G3

G3
R2
R2
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
X4
X4
X4
X4
X4
21

21

21

W3
PS

Act
Trk

R1

P1

G1

G1

G3
G3

3D

Page 1 of 1
Engine: 7695
Cars: 12
Report
Time Remarks
9:39:33am
9:47:22am
9:54:20am
10:04:21am
10:12:40am

10:25:.02am HLDQVG
2:18:15pm

2:18:56pm  CANCEL

https:/t2report.lirr.org/perf.php?train=7623 &date=06%2F 10%2F 1 7&submit=Train+Perf+... 6/13/2017



Train Performance Report Page 1 of 1

{1 Long etand Reit Rosd TIMACS
Train number: 7900 Train Performance Report Engine: 7256
Train run date: 06/10/17 Cars: 10

Schedule Stop Sch Act Report

OTP Location Time Code Trk Trk Time

Remarks

WSY 9:25am PS

WSE 9:38am W3

PSW 9:39am 19

NYK 9:40am S 19
-1 PSE 9:41am X3 X3 9:42:20am
-1 SIX 9:42am X3 X3 9:43:.01am
-2 FAS 9:43am X3 X3 9:45:18am
-2 LIS 9:44am X3 X3 9:46:08am
2 F 9:45am X3 X3 9:47:50am
-2 HAR 9:47am G4 G4 9:49:35am
-1 WOD 9:51am G4 G4 9:52:01am
0 JAY 9:59am R7 R5 9:59:40am

JAM 10:00am S R7
-3 HAL 10:01am G4 G4 10:04.05am
-3 QNS 10:07am WL WL 10:10:10am

BRT 10:12am D R3

database: da1
General Order: 30101
Report generated on: 6/13/2017

https://t2report.lirr.org/perf.php?train=7900& date=06%2F 10%2F 1 7&submit=Train+Perf+... 6/13/2017





