

TIMACS

Train number: 7623 Train Performance Report Engine: 7695

Train run date: 06/10/17 Cars: 12

ОТР	Location	Schedule Time	Stop Code	Sch Trk	Act Trk	Report Time	Remarks
-3	HUN	9:36am	S	R1	R1	9:39:33am	
	UN2	9:37am		P1			
	UN1	9:38am		P1			
	CSH	9:41am	S	P1			
-3	AMT	9:44am		P1	P1	9:47:22am	
	SYT	9:47am	S	P1			
-1	DIV	9:53am		G1	G1	9:54:20am	
	HVL	9:55am	S	R2			
	WBY	10:00am	S	G1			
	CPL	10:02am		G1			
	NA3	10:03am		G1			
0	NA2	10:04am		G1	G1	10:04:21am	
	MIN	10:04am	S	G1			
	MAV	10:06am	S	G1			
	NA1	10:07am		G1			
-2	QNS	10:10am		G3	G3	10:12:40am	
	QVG				G3	10:25:02am	HLDQVG
	HIL	10:14am	Е	G3			
-240	HAL	10:18am		R2	3D	2:18:15pm	
	JAM	10:19am	S	R2			
	JAY	10:20am		G3		2:18:56pm	CANCEL
	KGN	10:23am		G3			
	FHL	10:25am		G3			
	WOD	10:27am		G3			
	WDD	10:28am	D	G3			
	HAR	10:31am		X4			
	F	10:33am		X4			
	LIS	10:34am		X4			
	FAS	10:35am		X4			
	SIX	10:37am		X4			
	PSE	10:38am		21			
	NYK	10:39am	D	21			
	PSW	10:40am		21			
	WSE	10:41am		W3			
	WSY	10:54am	Q	PS			

database: da1 General Order: 30101

Report generated on: 6/13/2017



TIMACS

Train number: 7900 Train Performance Report

Engine: 7256

Train run date: 06/10/17

Cars: 10

Location	Schedule Time	Stop Code	Sch Trk	Act Trk	Report Time	Remarks
WSY	9:25am		PS			
WSE	9:38am		W3			
PSW	9:39am		19			
NYK	9:40am	\$	19			
PSE	9:41am		X3	X3	9:42:20am	
SIX	9:42am		X3	X 3	9:43:01am	
FAS	9:43am		X3	X3	9:45:18am	
LIS	9:44am		X3	X3	9:46:08am	
F	9:45am		X3	X3	9:47:50am	
HAR	9:47am		G4	G4	9:49:35am	
WOD	9:51am		G4	G4	9:52:01am	
JAY	9:59am		R7	R5	9:59:40am	
JAM	10:00am	S	R7			
HAL	10:01am		G4	G4	10:04:05am	
QNS	10:07am		WL	WL	10:10:10am	
BRT	10:12am	D	R3			
	WSE PSW NYK PSE SIX FAS LIS F HAR WOD JAY JAM HAL QNS	VSY 9:25am WSE 9:38am PSW 9:39am NYK 9:40am PSE 9:41am SIX 9:42am FAS 9:43am LIS 9:44am F 9:45am HAR 9:47am WOD 9:51am JAY 9:59am JAM 10:00am HAL 10:01am QNS 10:07am	WSY 9:25am WSE 9:38am PSW 9:39am NYK 9:40am SPE 9:41am SIX 9:42am FAS 9:43am LIS 9:44am F 9:45am HAR 9:47am WOD 9:51am JAY 9:59am JAM 10:00am SHAL 10:01am QNS 10:07am	VSY 9:25am PS WSE 9:38am W3 PSW 9:39am 19 NYK 9:40am S 19 PSE 9:41am X3 SIX 9:42am X3 FAS 9:43am X3 LIS 9:44am X3 F 9:45am X3 HAR 9:47am G4 WOD 9:51am G4 JAY 9:59am R7 JAM 10:00am S R7 HAL 10:01am G4 QNS 10:07am WL	VSY 9:25am PS WSE 9:38am W3 PSW 9:39am 19 NYK 9:40am S 19 PSE 9:41am X3 X3 SIX 9:42am X3 X3 FAS 9:43am X3 X3 LIS 9:44am X3 X3 F 9:45am X3 X3 HAR 9:47am G4 G4 WOD 9:51am G4 G4 JAY 9:59am R7 R5 JAM 10:00am S R7 HAL 10:01am G4 G4 QNS 10:07am WL WL	Location Time Code Trk Trk Time WSY 9:25am PS WSE 9:38am W3 PSW 9:39am 19 NYK 9:40am S PSE 9:41am X3 SIX 9:42am X3 FAS 9:43am X3 LIS 9:44am X3 F 9:45am X3 HAR 9:47am G4 WOD 9:51am G4 JAY 9:59am R7 JAM 10:00am S R7 R5 9:59:40am JAM 10:01am G4 G4 10:04:05am QNS 10:07am WL WL WL 10:10:10am

database: da1 General Order: 30101

Report generated on: 6/13/2017